
Item Enquiry SP Ref Site Subject Logged

Status Report
20/06/2023

170 Items

Status

Page 1 of 7

1 7027497 BULFIN ROAD (SC) Bus Stop Marking 27/06/2022 08:33:531

2 7014083 MEATH STREET (SC) Pedestrian Zone 02/03/2020 10:11:102

3 7015061 SOUTH CIRCULAR ROAD (SC) TAG General Engineer Query 22/05/2020 11:07:042

4 7015164 DRIMNAGH ROAD (SC) One-Way System 05/06/2020 15:01:102

5 7015888 ARDEE STREET (SC) Traffic Calming 06/07/2020 15:29:592

6 7017658 Q 15 09/2020 CLADDAGH GREEN (SC) TAG General Engineer Query 30/10/2020 14:27:082

7 7017667 MERTON AVENUE (SC) TAG General Engineer Query 02/11/2020 08:42:042

8 7020026 INCHICORE TERRACE SOUTH (SC) Traffic Calming 15/04/2021 17:20:552

9 7020521 Q 13 05/2021 CORK STREET (SC) TAG General Engineer Query 12/05/2021 10:58:142

10 7021392 FINGAL STREET (SC) Traffic Calming 30/06/2021 13:56:192

11 7021467 SLIEVEMORE ROAD (SC) TAG General Engineer Query 05/07/2021 14:31:572

12 7022095 SOUTH CIRCULAR ROAD (SC) Bus Stop Marking 12/08/2021 11:27:572

13 7022365 DOWLAND ROAD (SC) Traffic Calming 31/08/2021 12:10:472

14 7022439 KILMAINHAM LANE (SC) Traffic Calming 03/09/2021 09:04:532

15 7022676 SAINT JAMES'S TERRACE (SC) One-Way System 16/09/2021 09:43:302

16 7022677 COOLEY ROAD (SC) Traffic Calming 16/09/2021 10:49:532

17 7023732 TYRCONNELL ROAD (SC) TAG General Engineer Query 18/11/2021 11:13:232

18 7023843 WALKINSTOWN AVENUE (SC) Traffic Calming 25/11/2021 10:13:372

19 7024142 BALLYFERMOT ROAD (SC) Cycle Track 13/12/2021 16:07:472

20 7025014 MARTIN'S ROW (SC) TAG General Engineer Query 18/02/2022 09:16:562

21 7027265 GILBERT ROAD (SC) Traffic Calming 14/06/2022 10:08:322

22 7027794 OLD KILMAINHAM (SC) Traffic Calming 11/07/2022 15:30:142

23 7027975 BRAITHWAITE STREET (SC) Traffic Calming 18/07/2022 09:23:522

24 7028088 SOMERVILLE PARK (SC) Traffic Calming 21/07/2022 14:45:502

25 7028318 ORANMORE ROAD (SC) Speed Ramps 09/08/2022 09:59:372

26 7028550 REHOBOTH PLACE (SC) Traffic Calming 17/08/2022 15:10:492

27 7029672 CHAPELIZOD ROAD (SC) School Warden 17/10/2022 14:02:382

28 7029675 DONORE AVENUE (SC) Traffic Calming 17/10/2022 14:52:332



Item Enquiry SP Ref Site Subject Logged

Status Report
20/06/2023

170 Items

Status

Page 2 of 7

29 7029787 OLD NAAS ROAD (SC) Stop Sign 21/10/2022 12:21:452

30 7029788 OLD NAAS ROAD (SC) Traffic Calming 21/10/2022 12:26:152

31 7029874 THOMAS DAVIS STREET WEST (SC) Traffic Calming 25/10/2022 14:14:582

32 7029875 COOLEY ROAD (SC) Traffic Calming 25/10/2022 14:58:402

33 7030519 SOUTH CIRCULAR ROAD (SC) Buildout 30/11/2022 09:52:232

34 7030522 CLARENCE MANGAN ROAD (SC) Buildout 30/11/2022 10:24:362

35 7030523 OSCAR SQUARE (SC) Buildout 30/11/2022 11:13:362

36 7030528 SAINT JAMES'S PLACE (SC) Double Yellow Lines 30/11/2022 11:38:452

37 7030633 JAMESTOWN ROAD (SC) Buildout 07/12/2022 08:26:452

38 7030675 DONORE AVENUE (SC) Traffic Calming 08/12/2022 09:23:272

39 7030919 DRUMFINN AVENUE (SC) Speed Ramps 03/01/2023 10:53:092

40 7030970 JAMES'S STREET (SC) Coach Parking 06/01/2023 13:01:282

41 7031002 DAVITT ROAD (SC) Parking Restrictions 10/01/2023 11:19:212

42 11131057 TRF478509965SAINT VINCENT STREET WEST (SC) Buildout 14/01/2023 11:26:592

43 7031142 BROWN STREET SOUTH (SC) TAG General Engineer Query 19/01/2023 12:19:312

44 7031238 MOERAN ROAD (SC) TAG General Engineer Query 24/01/2023 12:48:232

45 11131755 TRF481082299WORMWOOD GATE (SC) Advanced Right Turn Lane
Arrow

25/01/2023 11:35:272

46 11132161 TRF482724916SLIEVEBLOOM ROAD (SC) Speed Ramps 31/01/2023 19:39:062

47 7031444 O'DONOGHUE STREET (SC) Parking Restrictions 03/02/2023 11:12:182

48 11132655 TRF485532921PIM STREET (SC) No Parking 09/02/2023 13:49:272

49 11132966 TRF487223679ROTHE ABBEY (SC) Double Yellow Lines 14/02/2023 22:50:552

50 11133063 TRF487771784ALMEIDA AVENUE (SC) Speed Ramps 16/02/2023 12:26:002

51 11133910 TRF492746528SAINT MARY'S DRIVE (SC) Double Yellow Lines 02/03/2023 15:53:432

52 11134010 TRF493809381WALKINSTOWN PARADE (SC) Traffic Calming 06/03/2023 09:20:562

53 11134429 TRF496582848EMMET CRESCENT (SC) Children Crossing Sign 13/03/2023 21:43:132

54 11134605 TRF497602622WALKINSTOWN AVENUE (SC) No U Turn 16/03/2023 12:04:592

55 11134646 TRF497773858MEATH STREET (SC) Traffic Calming 16/03/2023 18:31:342

56 11134667 TRF498187112BULFIN ROAD (SC) Double Yellow Lines 17/03/2023 19:59:352



Item Enquiry SP Ref Site Subject Logged

Status Report
20/06/2023

170 Items

Status

Page 3 of 7

57 11134822 TRF499068087BULFIN ROAD (SC) Double Yellow Lines 20/03/2023 17:47:012

58 11135026 TRF499912252SOUTH CIRCULAR ROAD (SC) Double Yellow Lines 22/03/2023 16:04:392

59 11135194 TRF501596583O'BRIEN ROAD (SC) Traffic Calming 27/03/2023 12:19:022

60 11135256 TRF501942059MARROWBONE LANE (SC) Yellow Box 28/03/2023 08:46:102

61 11135296 TRF502199790SLIEVEBLOOM ROAD (SC) No Left Turn 28/03/2023 16:34:192

62 11135302 TRF502261488NEW IRELAND ROAD (SC) Double Yellow Lines 28/03/2023 19:27:172

63 11135377 TRF502608976BULFIN ROAD (SC) Double Yellow Lines 29/03/2023 15:00:062

64 11135426 TRF502906298PARK WEST AVENUE (SC) Pedestrian Crossing 30/03/2023 10:15:072

65 7032379 GALTYMORE ROAD (SC) Disab Park Bay Residential 31/03/2023 10:20:092

66 11135526 TRF503449120GALTYMORE ROAD (SC) Double Yellow Lines 31/03/2023 13:22:132

67 11135604 TRF504533762GALTYMORE ROAD (SC) No Parking 03/04/2023 14:42:322

68 11135619 TRF504667169SOUTHERN CROSS AVENUE (SC) Stop Sign 03/04/2023 19:29:552

69 11135620 TRF504669713SOUTHERN CROSS AVENUE (SC) Speed Ramps 03/04/2023 19:39:102

70 7032493 CARMAN'S HALL (SC) Traffic Calming 11/04/2023 11:29:022

71 11136109 TRF507769915CHAPELIZOD ROAD (SC) Yellow Box 14/04/2023 11:58:032

72 11136341 TRF508872520SAINT LAURENCE ROAD (SC) No Parking 18/04/2023 20:45:342

73 11136446 TRF509254335BLACKPITTS (SC) No Parking 20/04/2023 09:00:422

74 11136745 TRF510312401DOWLAND ROAD (SC) Speed Ramps 24/04/2023 18:10:482

75 11136825 TRF510445375DONORE AVENUE (SC) Stop Line 25/04/2023 10:35:142

76 11137130 TRF511195928 KING'S HALL (SC) Double Yellow Lines 27/04/2023 15:41:572

77 11137248 TRF511701004KING'S HALL (SC) Double Yellow Lines 29/04/2023 23:31:452

78 11137258 TRF512044190BASIN VIEW (SC) School Warden 01/05/2023 22:17:292

79 11137259 TRF512044965BASIN VIEW (SC) Traffic Calming 01/05/2023 22:21:352

80 11137260 TRF512045495BASIN VIEW (SC) Children Crossing Sign 01/05/2023 22:26:542

81 11137574 TRF513385595EUGENE STREET (SC) Speed Ramps 05/05/2023 20:37:502

82 11137651 TRF513661497GRAND CANAL BANK (SC) Speed Ramps 07/05/2023 13:41:372

83 11137941 TRF514958094CHAPELIZOD ROAD (SC) Bus Lane 11/05/2023 15:59:222

84 11137942 TRF514963026MAIDEN ROW (SC) No Parking 11/05/2023 16:12:362



Item Enquiry SP Ref Site Subject Logged

Status Report
20/06/2023

170 Items

Status

Page 4 of 7

85 11137943 TRF514963222KING'S HALL (SC) No Parking 11/05/2023 16:15:232

86 11137945 TRF514964767CHAPELIZOD ROAD (SC) Double Yellow Lines 11/05/2023 16:27:572

87 11137991 TRF515226585SOMERVILLE AVENUE (SC) Speed Ramps 12/05/2023 13:00:072

88 11137993 TRF515230756SOMERVILLE AVENUE (SC) Traffic Calming 12/05/2023 13:03:082

89 11138165 TRF516344952DOLPHIN'S BARN STREET (SC) Yellow Box 16/05/2023 14:58:042

90 11138300 TRF517073694GRAND CANAL BANK (SC) Pedestrian Crossing 18/05/2023 15:48:282

91 11138602 TRF518807043SOUTH CIRCULAR ROAD (SC) Yellow Box 24/05/2023 19:52:312

92 11138620 TRF518820177WALKINSTOWN AVENUE (SC) Pedestrian Crossing 25/05/2023 09:13:062

93 11138664 TRF519082399BASIN VIEW (SC) School Ahead Sign 25/05/2023 17:57:372

94 11138665 TRF519084581SAINT VINCENT STREET WEST (SC) Pedestrian Crossing 25/05/2023 18:01:472

95 11138717 TRF519370398SAINT VINCENT STREET WEST (SC) Disab Park Bay General 26/05/2023 18:20:532

96 11138840 TRF520306349JAMESTOWN AVENUE (SC) No Parking 31/05/2023 12:03:162

97 11138960 TRF521452960SAINT VINCENT STREET WEST (SC) School Ahead Sign 05/06/2023 10:37:082

98 7033442 ORCHARD LAWNS (SC) Traffic Calming 06/06/2023 15:15:162

99 7033454 SPIDDAL ROAD (SC) Traffic Calming 07/06/2023 10:35:502

100 7033455 ORANMORE ROAD (SC) Traffic Calming 07/06/2023 10:40:022

101 7033456 CLADDAGH ROAD (SC) Traffic Calming 07/06/2023 10:43:212

102 7033458 CLADDAGH ROAD (SC) Children Crossing Sign 07/06/2023 11:06:262

103 11139057 TRF522108657GURTEEN AVENUE (SC) Double Yellow Lines 07/06/2023 13:55:332

104 11139317 TRF523658778KNOCKNAREA ROAD (SC) Double Yellow Lines 13/06/2023 15:50:462

105 11139318 TRF523661575LUCAN ROAD (SC) Traffic Lights (Relocate) 13/06/2023 15:53:352

106 11139319 TRF523668906GURTEEN AVENUE (SC) Traffic Calming 13/06/2023 16:04:222

107 7019036 EBENEZER TERRACE (SC) P&D/Permit Parking 12/02/2021 13:57:033

108 7008552 PIM STREET (SC) P&D/Permit Parking 17/04/2019 16:34:534

109 7010588 Q 33 JULY 2019ROSSMORE DRIVE (SC) TAG General Engineer Query 30/07/2019 11:56:274

110 7012743 DAVITT ROAD (SC) Traffic Calming 03/12/2019 11:38:234

111 7018320 MOUNTSHANNON ROAD (SC) Traffic Calming 08/12/2020 17:48:374

112 7019388 KILMAINHAM LANE (SC) P&D Parking (Rescind) 08/03/2021 13:18:524



Item Enquiry SP Ref Site Subject Logged

Status Report
20/06/2023

170 Items

Status

Page 5 of 7

113 7019399 BOW LANE WEST (SC) Traffic Calming 09/03/2021 08:47:404

114 7021339 CLIFDEN ROAD (SC) Traffic Calming 28/06/2021 11:28:114

115 7022558 COLEPARK ROAD (SC) Speed Ramps 09/09/2021 15:22:484

116 7022605 MOERAN ROAD (SC) Traffic Calming 13/09/2021 11:50:164

117 7022757 KILMAINHAM LANE (SC) Yellow Box 22/09/2021 09:08:304

118 7023480 SOUTH CIRCULAR ROAD (SC) Bus Stop Marking 03/11/2021 15:07:464

119 7023834 DAVITT ROAD (SC) Traffic Calming 24/11/2021 09:36:224

120 7024879 RIALTO STREET (SC) Traffic Calming 10/02/2022 12:14:414

121 7025141 BLUEBELL ROAD (SC) Parking Restrictions 24/02/2022 12:25:244

122 7025392 SARSFIELD ROAD (SC) Speed Cushions 09/03/2022 13:03:364

123 7025393 SARSFIELD ROAD (SC) Double Yellow Lines 09/03/2022 13:06:304

124 7025687 EMMET ROAD (SC) Double Yellow Lines (Extend) 29/03/2022 14:37:284

125 7025984 SAINT JAMES AVENUE (SC) Traffic Calming 12/04/2022 08:35:254

126 7026042 LUCAN ROAD (SC) Traffic Calming 13/04/2022 11:29:194

127 7026676 WALKINSTOWN ROAD (SC) TAG General Engineer Query 13/05/2022 12:41:314

128 11122684 2902794 WALKINSTOWN PARADE (SC) Traffic Calming 23/05/2022 15:45:514

129 7026939 RAFTERS ROAD (SC) Double Yellow Lines (Extend) 26/05/2022 09:28:254

130 11123524 2908054 CLARENCE MANGAN ROAD (SC) Traffic Calming 15/06/2022 17:28:224

131 7028133 MILL STREET (SC) TAG General Engineer Query 26/07/2022 12:38:214

132 7028484 BALFE ROAD EAST (SC) Cul-De-Sac 15/08/2022 15:10:284

133 7028521 RIALTO DRIVE (SC) Double Yellow Lines 16/08/2022 14:08:114

134 7028819 BLUEBELL AVENUE (SC) Stop Sign 01/09/2022 09:10:334

135 7029786 OLD NAAS ROAD (SC) Yellow Box (Extend) 21/10/2022 12:15:514

136 7030446 STEPHENS ROAD (SC) Traffic Calming 25/11/2022 08:25:334

137 7030687 JAMESTOWN AVENUE (SC) Yellow Box 08/12/2022 10:28:594

138 7030862 CHAPELIZOD ROAD (SC) Yellow Box 21/12/2022 14:52:084

139 7031657 LONG MILE ROAD (SC) Bus Infrastructure 21/02/2023 11:11:584

140 7031663 NAAS ROAD (SC) Bus Infrastructure 21/02/2023 11:26:134



Item Enquiry SP Ref Site Subject Logged

Status Report
20/06/2023

170 Items

Status

Page 6 of 7

141 7031997 JOHN STREET SOUTH (SC) Disab Park Bay Residential 09/03/2023 12:54:294

142 7032205 BALLYFERMOT ROAD (SC) Yellow Box (Extend) 22/03/2023 08:04:434

143 11135081 TRF500393380CROSSTICK ALLEY (SC) Loading Bay 23/03/2023 17:59:134

144 7032300 KILMAINHAM LANE (SC) Double Yellow Lines 28/03/2023 10:39:344

145 11135266 TRF502004305LUCAN ROAD (SC) Traffic Calming 28/03/2023 10:47:164

146 7032414 GOLDENBRIDGE AVENUE (SC) Yield Sign 04/04/2023 08:19:404

147 7032492 INGRAM ROAD (SC) Disab Park Bay Residential 11/04/2023 11:04:114

148 7032609 CHAPELIZOD ROAD (SC) Bus Infrastructure 20/04/2023 11:02:014

149 7032610 SOUTH CIRCULAR ROAD (SC) Bus Infrastructure 20/04/2023 11:09:424

150 11136725 TRF510277727PIM STREET (SC) No Parking 24/04/2023 16:13:174

151 7032929 CONVENT LAWNS (SC) Disab Park Bay Residential 08/05/2023 15:06:274

152 11137715 TRF513925604TYRCONNELL PARK (SC) Parking Restrictions 08/05/2023 20:01:134

153 11137827 TRF514473086SARSFIELD ROAD (SC) No Entry 10/05/2023 11:35:464

154 11139058 TRF522135207MARTIN'S ROW (SC) 3.5 Tonne Limit 07/06/2023 13:58:324

155 7014489 REHOBOTH PLACE (SC) Parking Restrictions 26/03/2020 10:53:365

156 7018935 RUTLEDGE TERRACE (SC) P&D/Permit Parking 05/02/2021 14:00:395

157 7022591 SAINT JOHN'S STREET (SC) Double Yellow Lines 10/09/2021 13:17:185

158 7024515 CHAPELIZOD ROAD (SC) No Right Turn Except Cyclists 20/01/2022 12:33:335

159 7025716 SAINT JOHN'S ROAD WEST (SC) Bus Infrastructure 30/03/2022 15:04:095

160 7025718 VICTORIA QUAY (SC) Bus Infrastructure 30/03/2022 15:12:345

161 7025723 USHER'S QUAY (SC) Bus Infrastructure 30/03/2022 15:33:455

162 7025726 MERCHANT'S QUAY (SC) Bus Infrastructure 30/03/2022 16:40:155

163 7025910 Q1 SCAC 04/2022SARSFIELD ROAD (SC) Traffic Calming 07/04/2022 12:50:575

164 7027338 DOLPHIN'S BARN STREET (SC) Bus Infrastructure 16/06/2022 12:47:585

165 7027349 WALKINSTOWN AVENUE (SC) Bus Infrastructure 16/06/2022 14:32:525

166 7027354 DRIMNAGH ROAD (SC) Bus Infrastructure 16/06/2022 14:49:415

167 7027355 KYLEMORE ROAD (SC) Bus Infrastructure 16/06/2022 14:50:595

168 7029576 CONYNGHAM ROAD (SC) Bus Infrastructure 12/10/2022 10:39:035



Item Enquiry SP Ref Site Subject Logged

Status Report
20/06/2023

170 Items

Status

Page 7 of 7

169 7029870 OUR LADY'S ROAD (SC) Continuous White Line 25/10/2022 13:16:185

170 7031240 SAINT JOHN'S ROAD WEST (SC) Bus Infrastructure 24/01/2023 16:12:095


